
Multiple Holes for Philips Fortimo SLM, Philips Lexel LED SLM, Osram PrevaLED, Tridonic Stark & Talex, Bridgelux RS Array / LS Array, 
Citizen CL-L330 / 340, Vossloh-Schwabe WU-M-Series, Zhaga.

※1 : 

Thermal Resistance is for reference only. (For more information please see the product specification of LED brand. ) 
Please test thermal resistance again by using on different applcations. 

※2 : 

Model No.

Module Dimension (mm)

Weight (g) 

Cooling Module Noise @ 1M , dB(A)

Rated Voltage (V)

Power Consumption (W)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Model No.

Safety

Multiple Holes   

Zhaga Holes

Thermal Resistance (℃/W)   

Spotlight

※1

※2

Experiment LED Module

LA001-015A99DN

∮ 86 x 30.5

112

13.8

5

0.28

2200

AL6063

HA60150V3-E03U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

O

Book 3

0.86

Osram
PrevaLEP-2100-840-C (25W)

LA001-011A99DN

∮ 86 x 30.5

112

13.8

12

0.28

2200

AL6063

HA60151V3-E00U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

O

Book 3

0.86

Philips Fortimo
LED SLM 1100/830 (17W)

TA001-11002

∮ 86 x 30.5

114

14.0

12

0.28

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E00U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

Book 3

0.85

Philips Fortimo
LED  SLM 1100/830 (17W)

LA001-012A99DN

∮ 86 x 35

175

15.2

5

0.26

2200

AL6063 

HA60150V3-E03U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

 - - 

- -

0.56

GE Infusion
Module M1500 Series (23W)

LA001-013A99DN

∮ 86 x 35

175

15.2

12

0.28

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E00U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

 - - 

- -

0.56

GE Infusion
Module M1500 Series (23W)

Model No.

Module Dimension (mm)

Weight (g) 

Cooling Module Noise @ 1M , dB(A)

Rated Voltage (V)

Power Consumption (W)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Model No.

Safety

Multiple Holes  

Zhaga Holes 

Thermal Resistance (℃/W)   

Spotlight

LA002-012A9BDN

∮ 52 x 20

48

16.8

5

0.21

3800

ADC12

- -

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

 - - 

- -

1.09

Xicato XSM
8027-1300 (22.1W)

※1

※2

Experiment LED Module

LA005-001A99DN

∮ 70 x 51.5

183

11.6

12

0.28

2200

AL6063

HA60151V3-E04U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

 - -

Book3

0.72

Xicato 
XSM 3000lm (45W)

LA005-002A99DN

∮ 70 x 51.5

183

11.6

12

0.28

2200

AL6063

HA60151V3-E04U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

 - -

Book3

0.72

Xicato 
XSM 3000lm (45W)
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 Optimal Sound Quality

 Prolong LED lighting's overall service life

 High Reliability

LED Spotlight Active Cooling Module



Multiple Holes for Philips Fortimo SLM, Philips Lexel LED SLM, Osram PrevaLED, Tridonic Stark & Talex, Bridgelux RS Array / LS Array, 
Citizen CL-L330 / 340, Vossloh-Schwabe WU-M-Series, Zhaga.

※1 : 

Thermal Resistance is for reference only. (For more information please see the product specification of LED brand. ) 
Please test thermal resistance again by using on different applcations. 

※2 : 

Model No.

Module Dimension (mm)

Weight (g) 

Cooling Module Noise @ 1M , dB(A)

Rated Voltage (V)

Power Consumption (W)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Model No.

Safety

Multiple Holes   

Zhaga Holes

Thermal Resistance (℃/W)   

Spotlight

※1

※2

Experiment LED Module

Model No.

Module Dimension (mm)

Weight (g) 

Cooling Module Noise @ 1M , dB(A)

Rated Voltage (V)

Power Consumption (W)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Model No.

Safety

Multiple Holes  

Zhaga Holes 

Thermal Resistance (℃/W)   

Spotlight

※1

※2

Experiment LED Module
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 Optimal Sound Quality

 Prolong LED lighting's overall service life

 High Reliability

LED Spotlight Active Cooling Module

LA003-004A99DN

∮ 86 x 52

275

16.3

5

0.26

2200

AL6063 

HA60150V3-E03U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

- -

0.26

GE Infusion
Module M3000 Series (46W)

LA003 004A99DN LA003-005A99DN

∮ 86 x 52

275

16.3

12

0.28

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E00U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

- -

0.26

GE Infusion
Module M3000 Series (46W)

TA003-10003

∮ 86 x 52.5

237

15.1

12

0.28

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E00U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

Book 3

0.70

Philips Fortimo
LED SLM 2000/830 (32W)

LA004-003A99DN

∮ 86 x 52.5

231

15.8

12

0.35

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E01U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

O

Book 3

0.53

Philips Fortimo
LED SLM 3000/830 (43W) 

TA004-10003

∮ 86 x 52.5

233

16.2

12

0.34

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E01U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

- -

0.52

Philips Fortimo
LED SLM 3000/830 (43W) 

LA004-001A99DN

∮ 86 x 52.5

231

15.8

5

0.40

2200

AL6063 

HA60150V3-E02U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

- -

0.49

Osram
PrevaLEP-3000-840-C (39W)



Multiple Holes for Philips Fortimo SLM, Philips Lexel LED SLM, Osram PrevaLED, Tridonic Stark & Talex, Bridgelux RS Array / LS Array, 
Citizen CL-L330 / 340, Vossloh-Schwabe WU-M-Series, Zhaga.

※1 : 

Thermal Resistance is for reference only. (For more information please see the product specification of LED brand. ) 
Please test thermal resistance again by using on different applcations. 

※2 : 

Model No.

Module Dimension (mm)

Weight (g) 

Cooling Module Noise @ 1M , dB(A)

Rated Voltage (V)

Power Consumption (W)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Model No.

Safety

Multiple Holes  

Zhaga Holes 

Thermal Resistance (℃/W)   

Spotlight

※1

※2

Experiment LED Module
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 Optimal Sound Quality

 Prolong LED lighting's overall service life

 High Reliability

LED Spotlight Active Cooling Module

LA006-001A99DN

∮ 90 x 52.5 mm

302

16

12

0.34

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E01U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

Book 3

0.48

Philips Fortimo 
LED SLM 5000 (75W)

LA006-002A99DN

∮ 90 x 52.5 mm

302

16.0

12

0.39

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E01U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

- -

1.04

Citizen
CLL030 (65W)

LA006-003A99DN

∮ 90 x 52.5 mm

302

16.0

5

0.35

2200

AL6063 

HA60151V3-E01U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

- -

Book 3

0.48

- -

Model No.

Module Dimension (mm)

Weight (g) 

Cooling Module Noise @ 1M , dB(A)

Rated Voltage (V)

Power Consumption (W)

Fan Speed (RPM)

Heat Sink Material

Fan Model No.

Safety

Multiple Holes  

Zhaga Holes 

Thermal Resistance (℃/W)   

Spotlight

※1

※2

Experiment LED Module

LM310-001A99DN

121 x 92.3 x 66

352

17.8 

12

0.34

2200

ADC10 (Base)+AL1050 (Fin)+C1100 (Heat Pipe & Base)

HA60151V3-E01U-A99

UL/CUR/TUV/CE

 - -

Book 3

0.33

Citizen
CLL050 (180W)



 

 
 

Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
 

mailto:org@eplast1.ru

